APPLICATIONS
• Medical and surgical equipment
• Hemodialysis apparatus
• Laser apparatus
• Lubrication
• Ink-jet printing systems
• Cooling systems
• Laboratory instrumentation

This bracket attaches to the end of the FG motor.
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
FG204XD0(P,T)T1000 24 VDC Brushless Motor, MG2 Pump with 4 mm (PEEK or Teflon) Gears, 316 SS Body & Teflon Static Seal
FG209XD0(P,T)T1000 24 VDC Brushless Motor, MG2 Pump with 9 mm (PEEK or Teflon) Gears, 316 SS Body & Teflon Static Seal
FG213XD0(P,T)T1000 24 VDC Brushless Motor, MG2 Pump with 13 mm (PEEK or Teflon) Gears, 316 SS Body & Teflon Static Seal
FG204RD0(P,T)T1000 24 VDC Brushless Motor, MG2 Pump with 4 mm (PEEK or Teflon) Gears, PPS Body & Teflon Static Seal
FG209RD0(P,T)T1000 24 VDC Brushless Motor, MG2 Pump with 9 mm (PEEK or Teflon) Gears, PPS Body & Teflon Static Seal
FG213RD0(P,T)T1000 24 VDC Brushless Motor, MG2 Pump with 13 mm (PEEK or Teflon) Gears, PPS Body & Teflon Static Seal
Note:  Characteristics with water at 20 °C (68) °F) and without relief valve, max vacuum 724 mmHg. Use a filter before the pump inlet no larger than 10 micron.
Temperature requirements different from ambient temperature must be mentioned on the order. Different materials are available upon request
Model Description